504719537 01/09/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4766260

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KEITH F. WOJCIECHOWSKI	04/03/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DERRICK CORPORATION
Street Address:	590 DUKE ROAD
City:	BUFFALO
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14225

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15851099

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email:jason.mueller@arlaw.comCorrespondent Name:JASON P. MUELLERAddress Line 1:701 POYDRAS STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 4500

Address Line 4: NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA 70139

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 16864-713DIV

NAME OF SUBMITTER: JASON P. MUELLER

SIGNATURE: /Jason P. Mueller/

DATE SIGNED: 01/09/2018

Total Attachments: 1

504719537

source=713 Assignment (parent)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 044568 FRAME: 0789

ORIGINAL ASSIGNMENT

	OTHOR (TE TIOSIGI)		
For valuable consideration, I			
Keith F. Wyciechouski of	Residence Address:	5549 Lakeshore Road	l
Keith F. Wojciechowski	residence 7 kddress.	Lakeview, NY 14085	
	Citizenship:	USA	
the below signed inventors of record, herel	by assign to		
	Derrick Corporat	ion	
a corporation having an address at	•		
a corporation having an address at			
	590 Duke Road Buffalo, NY 142 USA		
and its successors and assigns (collective throughout the world in the inventions and Patent signed by me entitled	ely hereinafter called "d improvements which	the Assignee"), the entire are the subject of an applic	right, title and interest ation for United States
"INJECTION MOLD	ED SCREENING APPA	RATUSES AND METHODS	3"
Application Number	r: 14/268,101	Date of Filing: May 2, 201	4
This assignment includes said application, registrations, inventor's certificates and off the right to claim priority based on the filin Protection of Industrial Property, the Patentreaties of like purposes. I hereby authoriz for patents, utility models, design registrati inventions and improvements; and I agree further compensation to perform such lawf Statements and other lawful documents as	ner similar rights granted ag date of said application to Cooperation Treaty, the the Assignee to apply ons and like rights of exfor myself and my heirs, but acts and to sign such	I for any of said inventions on under the International Cone European Patent Conventin all countries in my name, clusion and for inventor's clegal representatives and asfurther applications, assignments	or improvements and convention for the cion, and all other cor in its own name, certificates for said ssignees, without nents, Preliminary
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereby set my	y hand, date of signature	and place of signature as ir	ndicated below.
Signature of Inventor Typed	F. Wojciechowski Name	4/3/2015 Date of Signature	BUPPALO, NEW YORK US IA Place of Signature City, Country
BEFORE ME, the undersigned at Wojciechowski, known to me to be the acknowledged to me that he executed the therein expressed. Notary Public [SEAL]	person whose name is instrument of his own	s subscribed to the foreg	oing Assignment, and

KATHLEEN M. PRITCHARD Notary Public, State of New York Qualified in Erie County My Commission Expires 08/31/2018

> PATENT REEL: 044568 FRAME: 0790

RECORDED: 01/09/2018